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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,445,313
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,445,313

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,321.688,321.68 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.72052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,413.7710,413.77 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,011.3014,011.30 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.30876 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,462.554,462.55 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.11100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,604.301,604.30 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.59867 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,652.668,652.66 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.15476 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,236.772,236.77 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.13497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,950.741,950.74 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,070.111,070.11 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 89,823.1789,823.17 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 142,547.050.00142,547.059.86271

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

772,368
0
0
0
0
0
0

772,368

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,447.064,447.06 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.72052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,565.075,565.07 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,487.577,487.57 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.30876 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,384.762,384.76 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.59867 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,623.944,623.94 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.15476 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,195.321,195.32 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.13497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,042.471,042.47 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 571.86571.86 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,001.0548,001.05 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,319.100.0075,319.109.75171

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK52

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

23,034,673
0

2,620,196
0
0

17,014,744
0

42,669,613

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.00 15,086.30 0.00 0.00 97,965.79 245,678.83132,626.74 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.72052 0.00 18,879.04 0.00 0.00 122,594.63 307,443.10165,969.43 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.00 25,400.97 0.00 0.00 164,946.03 413,652.03223,305.03 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.30876 0.00 8,090.12 0.00 0.00 52,534.72 131,746.7071,121.86 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.11100 0.00 2,908.42 0.00 0.00 18,886.37 47,363.2725,568.49 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.59867 0.00 15,686.33 0.00 0.00 101,862.17 255,450.17137,901.68 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.15476 0.00 4,055.02 0.00 0.00 26,332.02 66,035.4935,648.46 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.13497 0.00 3,536.48 0.00 0.00 22,964.80 57,591.1831,089.90 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.00 1,939.99 0.00 0.00 12,597.72 31,592.5817,054.87 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 0.00 162,839.68 0.00 0.00 1,057,430.61 2,651,826.841,431,556.55 0.00

Totals 258,422.35 0.00 0.00 1,678,114.86 0.00 4,208,380.190.002,271,843.019.86271

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK54

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

2,492,661
0

400,763
0
0

12,119,302
0

15,012,726

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.00 2,307.47 0.00 0.00 69,779.31 86,438.7714,351.99 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.72052 0.00 2,887.58 0.00 0.00 87,321.99 108,169.6917,960.12 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.00 3,885.12 0.00 0.00 117,488.15 145,537.8724,164.60 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.30876 0.00 1,237.40 0.00 0.00 37,419.56 46,353.297,696.34 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.11100 0.00 444.85 0.00 0.00 13,452.43 16,664.132,766.85 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.59867 0.00 2,399.25 0.00 0.00 72,554.63 89,876.6914,922.81 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.15476 0.00 620.22 0.00 0.00 18,755.83 23,233.693,857.64 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.13497 0.00 540.91 0.00 0.00 16,357.42 20,262.683,364.34 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.00 296.72 0.00 0.00 8,973.13 11,115.421,845.57 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 0.00 24,906.58 0.00 0.00 753,189.17 933,009.39154,913.65 0.00

Totals 39,526.10 0.00 0.00 1,195,291.62 0.00 1,480,661.620.00245,843.919.86271

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK55

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

32,776
0
0
0
0
0
0

32,776

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 188.71188.71 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.72052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 236.16236.16 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 317.74317.74 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.30876 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 101.20101.20 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.59867 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 196.22196.22 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.15476 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.7250.72 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.13497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.2444.24 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.2724.27 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,036.962,036.96 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,196.220.003,196.229.75171

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
149

3,748,963
0
0
0
0

3,749,112

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.86 21,585.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,586.260.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.72052 1.07 27,012.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,013.100.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 1.44 36,343.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 36,345.020.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.30876 0.46 11,575.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,575.760.00 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.11100 0.17 4,161.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,161.510.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.59867 0.89 22,443.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,444.810.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 88 SSA #8 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.15476 0.23 5,801.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,802.130.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.13497 0.20 5,059.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,060.180.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.11 2,775.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,775.840.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 9.26 232,990.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 232,999.440.00 0.00

Totals 369,749.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 369,764.0514.690.009.86271

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell



TIF District Tax Extension Page 7 of 14
05/09/2012 09:43:54 AM

DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK53

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

4,007,803
0

1,256,219
0
0

17,597,821
0

22,861,843

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.00 7,232.93 0.00 0.00 101,322.97 131,631.6323,075.73 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.72052 0.00 9,051.31 0.00 0.00 126,795.82 164,724.1528,877.02 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.00 12,178.16 0.00 0.00 170,598.56 221,629.5638,852.84 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.30876 0.00 3,878.70 0.00 0.00 54,335.03 70,588.2312,374.49 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.11100 0.00 1,394.40 0.00 0.00 19,533.58 25,376.654,448.66 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.59867 0.00 7,520.61 0.00 0.00 105,352.87 136,867.0023,993.51 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.15476 0.00 1,944.12 0.00 0.00 27,234.39 35,380.996,202.48 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.13497 0.00 1,695.52 0.00 0.00 23,751.78 30,856.635,409.33 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.00 930.10 0.00 0.00 13,029.43 16,926.912,967.38 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 0.00 78,071.37 0.00 0.00 1,093,667.62 1,420,815.53249,076.54 0.00

Totals 123,897.22 0.00 0.00 1,735,622.05 0.00 2,254,797.280.00395,277.989.86271

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
81

0
0
0
0
0

81

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.470.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.72052 0.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.580.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.790.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.30876 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.250.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.59867 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.480.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.15476 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.130.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.13497 0.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.110.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.060.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 5.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.030.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.907.900.009.75171

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
233

0
0
0
0
0

233

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 1.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.340.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 2.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.260.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.170.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.48563 1.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.130.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.19304 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.450.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.37204 0.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.870.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.02113 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.050.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 14.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.480.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.79835 1.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.860.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.6122.610.009.70422

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
11,451

0
0
0

3,613,794
0

3,625,245

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 65.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,807.14 20,873.070.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 111.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,033.20 35,144.210.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,675.65 2,684.130.00 0.00
MALTA FIRE 0.17835 20.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,445.20 6,465.620.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.48563 55.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,549.67 17,605.280.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.19304 22.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,976.07 6,998.170.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.37204 42.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,444.76 13,487.360.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.02113 2.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 763.59 766.010.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 711.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 224,589.71 225,301.360.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.79835 91.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,850.72 28,942.140.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 357,135.71 0.00 358,267.351,131.660.009.88257

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

164 - DEKALB TIF5

Classification Tax Code DK60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

11,718
0
0
0
0

7,737
0

19,455

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.55 112.0267.47 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.72052 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.75 140.1884.43 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 188.60113.60 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.30876 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.89 60.0736.18 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.11100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.59 21.6013.01 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.59867 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.32 116.4770.15 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.15476 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.97 30.1118.13 0.00
DEKALB TIF5 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.13497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.44 26.2615.82 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.73 14.408.68 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 6.21479 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 480.84 1,209.09728.25 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 763.08 0.00 1,918.800.001,155.729.86271

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

170 - KIRKLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code FR50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,754,980
190

9,066
0
0

1,264,405
0

3,028,641

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 1.09 52.20 0.00 0.00 7,280.06 17,438.0110,104.65 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 1.84 87.89 0.00 0.00 12,257.52 29,360.5517,013.30 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.14 6.71 0.00 0.00 936.17 2,242.411,299.39 0.00
FRANKLIN ROAD & BRID 0.50360 0.96 45.66 0.00 0.00 6,367.54 15,252.248,838.08 0.00
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 0.21204 0.40 19.22 0.00 0.00 2,681.04 6,421.933,721.26 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP CEMETE 0.06109 0.12 5.54 0.00 0.00 772.43 1,850.201,072.12 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP PARK 0.07613 0.14 6.90 0.00 0.00 962.59 2,305.701,336.07 0.00
KIRKLAND FIRE 0.43156 0.82 39.13 0.00 0.00 5,456.67 13,070.407,573.79 0.00
KIRKLAND LIBRARY 0.16728 0.32 15.17 0.00 0.00 2,115.10 5,066.312,935.73 0.00
KIRKLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 426 5.34551 10.16 484.62 0.00 0.00 67,588.90 161,896.3193,812.63 0.00
VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND 0.68393 1.30 62.01 0.00 0.00 8,647.65 20,713.7812,002.83 0.00

Totals 825.05 0.00 0.00 115,065.67 0.00 275,617.8417.29159,709.859.10038

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2011

171 - WATERMAN TIF

Classification Tax Code CL50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

373,258
0

318,352
0
0

33,087
0

724,697

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.00 1,832.98 0.00 0.00 190.51 4,172.592,149.11 0.00
CLINTON COMM BLDG 0.02814 0.00 89.58 0.00 0.00 9.31 203.93105.03 0.00
CLINTON ROAD & BRIDG 0.47827 0.00 1,522.58 0.00 0.00 158.25 3,466.011,785.18 0.00
CLINTON TOWNSHIP 0.18111 0.00 576.57 0.00 0.00 59.92 1,312.50676.01 0.00
CLINTON TWP CEMETER 0.04316 0.00 137.40 0.00 0.00 14.28 312.78161.10 0.00
CLINTON TWP LIBRARY 0.16521 0.00 525.95 0.00 0.00 54.66 1,197.27616.66 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.00 3,086.20 0.00 0.00 320.76 7,025.433,618.48 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.00 235.71 0.00 0.00 24.50 536.57276.36 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 425 4.79179 0.00 15,254.76 0.00 0.00 1,585.46 34,725.9617,885.74 0.00
VILLAGE OF WATERMAN 0.54052 0.00 1,720.76 0.00 0.00 178.84 3,917.132,017.53 0.00
WATERMAN FIRE 0.21288 0.00 677.71 0.00 0.00 70.44 1,542.73794.59 0.00
WATERMAN TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 25,660.20 0.00 0.00 2,666.93 0.00 58,412.900.0030,085.798.06032

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell
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Tax Year 2011

180 - SYCAMORE TIF DISTRICT(expi

Classification Tax Code SY50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

448,185
0

205,205
0
0

7,191
0

660,581

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.57577 0.00 1,181.51 0.00 0.00 41.40 3,803.432,580.51 0.00
CITY OF SYCAMORE 0.63950 0.00 1,312.29 0.00 0.00 45.99 4,224.422,866.14 0.00
COUNTY 0.96943 0.00 1,989.32 0.00 0.00 69.71 6,403.874,344.84 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.07404 0.00 151.93 0.00 0.00 5.32 489.09331.84 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 427 5.70326 0.00 11,703.37 0.00 0.00 410.12 37,674.6525,561.16 0.00
SYCAMORE LIBRARY 0.22289 0.00 457.38 0.00 0.00 16.03 1,472.37998.96 0.00
SYCAMORE PARK 0.49532 0.00 1,016.42 0.00 0.00 35.62 3,271.992,219.95 0.00
SYCAMORE ROAD & BRI 0.23863 0.00 489.68 0.00 0.00 17.16 1,576.341,069.50 0.00
SYCAMORE TIF DISTRIC 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP 0.11783 0.00 241.79 0.00 0.00 8.47 778.36528.10 0.00

Totals 18,543.69 0.00 0.00 649.82 0.00 59,694.520.0040,501.009.03667

Copyright (C) 1997-2012 DEVNET Incorporated dchappell


